
BSMwcaster Farming, Saturday, March 21, 1998

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

MON SEPT 14 -10 AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc-
tion A & C Dirfenbach Auction,
Inc

TUES SEPT 15-548 Alexander
Spnng Rd , Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc, 717-249-4511

TUES SEPT 15 - 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd , Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc , 717-249-
4511
WED SEPT 16 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N Maple Ave ,
Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct
WED, SEPT 16 &THURS
SEPT 17 - 8 30AM 5174 Horst
Rd, Chambersburg, PA Lawn &

garden, misc (Wed), farm
machinery & tractors (Thurs )
Manon Auction Service, 717-375-

FRI SEPT 18-7PM Middleburg
Lvst Auct Sis Inc, Middleburg,
PA Feeder Sale Clarence Shirk
& John Shirk, Owners, 717-837-
2222

FRI SEPT 18-9AM Middleburg FRI SEPT 18-7PM Mornsville,
Lvst Auct Sis Inc, Middleburg, NY Mornsville Autumn Review
PA Equipment Sale Clarence Sale The Cattle Exchange, 607-
Shirk & John Shirk, Owners, 717- 746-2226
837-2222 SAT SEPT 19- 10AM NeWHol-

Belleville Livestock Market
Herd Dispersal

Wed., March 25,1998 at 1:30 PM
We will be selling on consignment a Snyder
County herd of 36 Holstems, 10 were recently
fresh, 8 dry or springing and the rest in all
stages of lactation Cows will all be pregnancy
checked
For more info Gene Glick (717) 667-2703

Sale Barn (717) 935-2146
Mark Click, Auct.
AU-349L

Dairy and Livestock Sales
land Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W WED SEPT 23 - 109 N Maple
Fulton St, New Holland, Lane Ave , Leola, Lane Co, PA Farm
Co, PA Horse Sale 717-354- Equipment Auction Wolgemuth
4341 Auction. 717-656-2947
MON SEPT 21 -10AM 100 W WED SEPT 23 - 9AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane Jackson St, New Holland, Lane
Co, Pa Hay, gram & straw auc- Co , Pa Quilt & craft auction
tion A & C Diffenbach Auction, A&C Diffenbach Auction Inc
me WED SEPT 23- 10AM Wolge-
TUES SEPT 22 - 9AM 100 W multi Auction, 109 N Maple Ave ,
Jackson St, New Holland, Lane Leola, Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Co, Pa Quilt, craft & supplies Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
A&C Diffenbach Auction Inc Auct

Kling’s 20th Annual
Spring Consignment Auction

Saturday, April 25,1998
Livestock Already Consigned:

75 FeederCattle - Norman Brownawell, Landisburg, PA
25 Feeder Cattle • Shane Gilbert, Landisburg, PA
25 Holstein Dairy Heifers - Bazil Doyle, Roxburg, PA

Nice line offarm equipment, including tractors, plows, balers
and other farm items, a truckload of new forks, shovels, bolts,
and other misc items, plus, a MACK TRACTOR & LOW
BOY & DUMP TRAILER'
Call Kling’s Auctions, Inc. at 717-789-3883 to get some
advertising on your livestock and machinery.

PA Lie. #O5OO

CONSIGNMENT
HORSE SALE

SPECIAL DRAFT HORSES
& MULES

WELL MATCHED TEAMS
LOADS OF STANDARDBRED DRIVING HORSES

also RIDING St SLAUGHTER HORSES
SATURDAY, MARCH 28, 1998

11:00AM Sharp Tack To Be Sold at 8:30 AM

Middleburg Livestock Auction Sales, Inc.
Rt. 522 3 miles East of Middleburg, PA

5 miles West of Selinsgrove, PA
For information call:

7 i 7-837-2222 or 717-837-2512
Middleburg Livestock Auction Sales, Inc.

Aaron Reiff (agent) 717-922-1490
Lie. #000357

Clarence Shirk, Auctioneer
Trucking AvailableTerms Cash Restaurant

70 THE JOYS OF JU-VINDALE HOLSTEINS 70
HEAD SATURDAY, APRIL 4TH * 11 AM HEAD

Myerstown, PA
The finest young cows on the farm will sell l No old cows &no prob-
lem cows will be offered. All bred heifers will sell & many show age
calves'
RHA: 22,654 milk 3.8% 864 fat 3.2% 729 protein * No BST

Somatic Cell Count Just 88,000! Quality milk awards
SALE MANAGERS NOTE: Buy with confidence' These kind will
make you money for years to come' Strength, longevity, high com-
ponents, quality'

**Every Dairyman’s Dream Herd**
* Ex-91 Avant Garde Dtr sells due sale day' Just finished w/3-01
311 D 22,760 4.6% 1039 35% 804. Dam 2E-92 w/32,700 1213F
1030 P & 150,000LT & Grdam w/232,000LT! Her big Delaware bred
heifer also sells due sale day'
* Skychief Dtr sells making 20,000 M 900 F at 2 yrs. & due 7/11' Dam
Ex-91 w/24,270 4.3% 1045 3 3% 794 & Grdam VG w/28,050 1154F'
Her mat sister sells due 7/18 to Starbuck & Sired by Delaware!
* Fresh Skybuck Dtr sells w/3 yrs. 39,840 4.0% 1179 3.2% 965P'
Dam is VG w/28,050 1154 & Grdam w/32,540 111OF. Same family as
the Skychief above'
* GP-83 Tesk Dtr sells milking 154 Ibs/day at 4 yrs!' Dam is VG
w/28,350 3.6% 1023 3.2% 914 & Grdam VG w/32,310 4.3% 1381
3.5% 1130.
* 2 Dtrs of a VG Bell with 5 records over 1000 F sell' A Mark Wayne
sells making over 20,000 at 2 yrs. & due 8/29 & an Avante Garde Dtr
sells due 10/1 to counselor!
* Counselor twins sell fresh from an EX dam w/31,010 4.1% 1260 &

Grdam w/27,000 1028F!
* Many sell milking over 100 lbs. or springing heavy!
HERD HEALTH: Herd has been on routine vaccination & sterility pro-
gram for years' Cattle are tested for immediate interstate shipment,
inoculated against shipping fever & pregnancy examined! All cattle
selling are 110%, no problems. Blemished cows & yearlings will be
retained as nucleus of the new herd.

* Catalogs * Lunch at Ringside * Long Distance Trucking *

DIRECTIONS: At intersection of Rt. 422 & 501 in Myerstown, Take
Rt. 422 West 1/2 mile & turn left onto Ramona Rd. Farm is 2 1/2 miles
South on the right.

OWNERS:
VINCENT A .

&

JULIET S. WAGNER
Myerstown, PA
717-949-2046

SALE MANAGED BY/CATALOGS
UnIH >1 IWTI

-ATTLE .XCHANGEI
Dave Rama RD280x79 Delhi, NY 13753
Phone 607-746-2226 Fax; 607/746-2911

AU-002463-E
www.cattleexchange.comcattleexOeatsklll.net

VA A.F #l2B VA DLR #8929
http://www/auctlonads.com

(800)443-9580 • (301 >B9B-0340
9801 HansonvilleRd., Frederick, MD 21702
http://www/auctionads.com

PUBLIC SALE
VERY NICE REAL ESTATE

CORNER PROPERTY
(2-Story Frame House w/Dormers, Shutters &

Vinyl Siding w/Lg. Attached 2-Car Garage)

MON. EVE., APRIL 20,1998 at 7:00 P.M.
Loc.: 1 Robby Lane, Char-Mar Farms,
Strasburg Twp., Lancaster Co., PA
(Dir.: Take May Post Office Rd. south of
Strasburg. Turn left onto Reservoir Rd. Go
to Martin Lane to sale. At corner of Martin
La. & Robby La.)
Real Estate Open for Inspection: Mon.
Eves., March 30, April 6 & 13 from 7:00 P.M.
until 8:00 P.M. Or phone (717) 464-3541.

Sale by
Mr. & Mrs. Austin H. Helsel

Jeffrey Gonick, Esquire
Howard E. Shaub, Inc.
(717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

It Only Happens 3 Times a Year - Don’t Miss It!
MIDATLANTIC CONTRACTORS AUCTION

APRIL 3, 1998 at 9:00 AM
At the Frederick Fairgrounds in MD

DIRECTIONS: Traveling West on 1-70, take E. Patrick St., Exit 56 to Fairgrounds. Traveling East
on 1-70, take South St., Exit to Fairgrounds. Traveling North on 1-270, take Rt. 85 East, left onto
355, left onto 1-70 East, continue to South St. Exit 55 to Fairgrounds.
Selling Remaining Inventory of ZENT, INC.; Along with Rental Companies, Contractors & Other Consignors.

Partial Listing of Early Consignments - dsl, 5/2 spd, under 100 K mi, 32,000 gvw, PS, MD
New Items Being Added Daily inspect, 1982 Diamond Reo T/A tractor, 1982 Ford LN-

TRACKLOADERS & DOZERS 9000 T/A w/350 Cummins, 9 spd trans, 1981 IHC 4070
Komatsu D-66-S, Drops, GP bkt, S/N 01463, Komatsu D- ™ w ! 3

,

50 Cummins ' A/C’ a,r s,lde - 5,h wh- S ood rubber-
-66 trackldr, Erops, GP bkt, S/N 01622, CASE 455C, lusPatrans

Drops, GP bkt, S/N 3080851, Cat D-3B crawler tractor, 6-
way blade, S/N 27Y-3343, Case 450C, Drops, 6-W blade,
S/N 3078337, IHC Dresser, TD BG, Drops, 6-way blade,
65% unc, S/N K 005298, Cat D-6C crawler tractor, std/tilt
blade, S/N 76A-02145

HYD EXCAVATORS & GRADALLS
1991 Lmkbelt LS-3400C 11, wide unc, long stick, S/N

D2111103, Kobelco K-905C LC 11, long stick, B'6” unc,
S/N YPO-1265, Cat EL 3008 LC hyd exc, long stick, long
uc, S/N 3FJ-00165, Hitachi 120, Hitachi 100, Hitachi
EX-60, (2) Cat E-1208, Cat E-708, (2) Cat 312, Cat 307,
(2) JD 15exc, both w/rubber tracks, Drops, push blade, oft
rental, S/N’s 001354, 001487, Gradall G-600C, vg cond,
low miles w/remotes, Detroit dsl, upper & lower, Gradall
G-660, Detroit dsl, upper & lower

DUMP TRUCKS
1978 IHC T/A 290 Cummins, Site trk, runs - needs body
work, 1977 IHC 1800 T/A flatbed dump, 466 gas, 13 spd,
1986 Ford F-350 contractors dump w/utility boxes, dsl
eng,4 spd

CAB & CHASSIS
1987 CMC 7000 S/A 366 gas, 5 spd, long wh base, 1985

Ford F-700 S/A 8 2 turbo dsl w/643 Allison auto, PS , air
brakes, good cond, 1974 IHC S/A w/behmd the cab crane,
gas, 5/2 spd trans

UTILITY BODIES
1989 Ford F-350 w/V-8 gas, auto trans, (2) 1988 Ford F-

-350 w/V-8 gas, auto trans, 1985 Ford F-350 w/gas, 4 spd
BOX TRKS & ROLLBACK & SPECIALTIES

1989 CMC 7000 S/A 15’ box, V-8 auto, 1987 Chevy C-30
w/retng box, V-8, gas, auto trans, 1965 IHC 1800 S/A 20’
box. 345 gas, 5/2 spd, 1988 IHC S-1900 S/A 4-car Jerr
Dan rollback, DT-466, 5/2 spd, air brakes, 1989 Ford B-
-700 S/A 30 pass bus, 6 6 dsl eng, Alison auto trans, A C ,
I3OK mi, 1989 Ford E-350, 18 pass bus, dsl eng, auto
trans w/wheelchair lift, 1968 White tow trk, 1989 Ford
F350, dsl, 5 spd, A C mech trk w/crane, 1971 Ford F6OO
w/Fmn Hydroseeder

WHEEL LOADERS
1990 Cat 950E, 23 5x25 rubber, Erops, AC, v g cond,
S/N 22Z05029, Cat IT-188, Erops, forks, low hrs, vg
cond, quick coupler, S/N 4ZD00535, 1980CAT 920,
17 5x25 rubber, JD 444D, 3rd valve w/forks, 17 5x25 rub-
ber, S/N 509264, 1992 Case W-118, Orops, GP bkt, low
hrs, S/N JAKK0025153, Case W-148 quick attach w/4 in

I bkt. exc cond, S/N 9152560, 1983 Case W-24C, Erops,
GP bkt, Township Idr, S/N 9132160, Cal 9228, Erops

BACKHOES
1993 Case 580 Super K, 4x4, Erops, ext hoe, low hrs,

rental return, S/N JJG0169954, Cat 436-B, 4x4, Erops, ext
hoe. S/N 6MJ00560, 1994 Cat 4168, Erops, 4x4, E-stick,
JD 5108, 4x4, Erops, ext hoe, v g cond, S/N 710501, JCB
14008 4x4 ext hoe, rubber tired backhoe, S/N 346990,
1988 Cat 416, Orops, ext hoe, 1700 ong hrs, JD 5108,
vg cond. S/N 721230, Case 580K, Erops, ext hoe, S/N
JJG0015444, Case 580K, Erops, ext hoe, S/N JJG020270,
Case 580E, Erops. ext hoe

FARM TRACTOR & LOADER TRACTOR
1989 Case 1H 585 utility tractor, 3 pt, PTO, dsl w/side
sickle bar mower JD 300 Idr tractor, 3 pt, gas eng, 1986
Ford 340 Indust Idr tractor, 3 pi PTO w/7’-3 pt sweeper,
S/N C75824, Ford 9N farm tractor, wide front, 3 pt, exc
cond, A C CA w/ncw rubber, wide front, 3 pt pto, exc
cond

VEHICLES
1997 Chevy 3500 crewcab, 6 5 turbo dsl, auto trans, 4x4,
25K mi, loaded, 1995 Ford F250 4x2 crewcab, gas, 5 spd.
A/C, 1994 Dodge 2500 pu, Cummins dsl, auto trans,
1989 Ford F-350 crewcab, gas, auto. 1988 Ford F-350
crewcab p u , V-8, auto, 1988 Ford F250 dsl, 5 spd, A/C,
4x4, 1992 Ford Bronco 4x4, V-8, auto trans, 1972 Ford I
ton p u w/gas eng, 4 spd - Currently in use as Wolfe Ind
Auctions’ auction truck - only 30K mi, was previously a
fire trk, 1982 Ford 3/4 ton p u , 4 spd trans, new brakes

TRAILERS
New Towmasler 10 ton T/A dual gooseneck trl w/elec
brakes

MISC.
1998 Robo laser, sell-leveling w/grade rod, ad|ust tripod,
1 yr warranty, 1998 Chalkhne XL, rotating laser level
w/honz & vert mount doctor, rod mount, grade rod, adjust
tripod, 1 yr warranty, (2) 3 Pt grader boxes, Misc farm
equip, Contractor tools, Lawnmowers, Chains, Binders,
Plate steel, Lumber, Traffic signs & Stands, Plus many
additional items too numerous to list

FORKLIFTS & SKIDSTEER LOADERS
1988Gehl 663 forklift, JD dsl, 6000 lb, 37’, 4x4, (2) 1988

Zoom Boom 6036 forklifts, Case 586D, rt 6,000 lb,
Orops, S/N 9075431, IHC 4500 rt 5,000 lb, 14’ mast, dsl
eng, S/N 200511, Hyster H-200, 20,000 lb lift w/gas eng,
S/N 5234, Bobcat 751, like new, 200 hrs w/GP bkt, dirt
bkt, forks, S/N 514712659, Case 1845 C skidsteer Idr, low
hrs, S/N JAFOO6B7O, Case 1845C, dsl eng skidsteer

TERMS OF SALE: Complete payment sale day with
Cash or Cashiers Check. Personal or Company checks
accepted only if accompanied by a Valid Bank Letterof
Guaranteed Payment - See your bank to obtain letter.
Now accepting Visa/Mastercard. A 5% administrative
fee will be charged on all non-cash/non-check purchas-
es.

ROLLER & BOOM & SCISSOR LIFTS
IR SDIOOD, 84” smooth drum, drum dr, vibratory,
Cummins turbo dsl, Case 1102 D 84" smooth drum roller.
Drops, low hrs, Duetz dsl eng, S/N 8405568219, One Ton
Western roller w/gas eng, Mark Scissor lift, 40’ dual fuel,
S/N 13144, (2) Mark scissor lift, 20’ electric, S/N’s 9968,
9355, Sky Climber 25’ scissor lift, gas eng, S/N N393,
Sky Climber 25’ scissor lift, elec powered, Mark Boom
lift, 62’ 8’ basket, dual fuel, S/N 982-M1669

FINANCING: Available through Telmark, Inc, with 5
days notice prior to auction date Contact Telmark
Customer Service at 800-451-3322
PRE-SALE INSPECTION: Thursday, April 2 -

am to 4 00 pm
SALE SITE PHONE: Beg Mon March 30 - 301-695-
8424OFT ROAD TRUCKS

Cat KJB D250 art trk, S/N 2446, Cat D-30D 4x4 art trk,
lined bed, S/N 3AJ-00097

ROAD TRACTORS
1996 Marmon T/A w/425 Cat dsl, Rayco sups, air nde

cab, v g cond, 62K mi, 1988 Ford CF-8000 S/A 240 h p

Consignments of Equip, Trks & Trls Still Being
Accepted.
Consign Early to Turn Maximum Advertising into
Maximum sssss

10 00


